Contents

Introduction: A Few Words About
My Background
‘What Is the Market Gardener Method?
Preface: Unearthing a World of
Root Vegetables
Root Vegetables: The Essentials

JEAN-MARTIN FORTIER’S
20 FAVORITE ROOT VEGETABLES

Beets

Carrots

Baby Carrots

Storage Carrots
Celeriac (Celery Root)
Kohlrabi
Helianthus strumosus
Turnips

Spring Turnips

Fall Turnips

Focus on Rutabagas

-

15

16

24
26
30

36
42
50

54
56
60
63

Oca

Focus on Mashua
Parsnips
Sweet Potatoes
Root Parsley

Focus on Turnip-Rooted Chervil
Potatoes

New Potatoes

Storage Potatoes

Focus on Yacon
Radishes

Spring Radishes

Winter Radishes

Focus on Daikon Radishes

Scorzonera
Focus on Salsify

Jerusalem Artichokes

Acknowledgments
About New Society Publishers

69
70
76
82
87
88
920
9%
97
98
100
104
111

112
115

116

120
120

This extract provided by New Society Publishers. All rights reserved.





