Contents

Introduction: A Few Words About		Oca	64
My Background	1	Focus on Mashua	69
What Is the Market Gardener Method?	4	Parsnips	70
Preface: Unearthing a World of		Sweet Potatoes	76
Root Vegetables	8		
Root Vegetables: The Essentials	9	Root Parsley	82
		Focus on Turnip-Rooted Chervil	87
JEAN-MARTIN FORTIER'S 20 FAVORITE ROOT VEGETABLES		Potatoes	88
	15	New Potatoes	90
		Storage Potatoes	94
		Focus on Yacon	97
Beets	16	Radishes	98
Carrots	24	Spring Radishes	100
Baby Carrots	26	Winter Radishes	104
Storage Carrots	30	Focus on Daikon Radishes	111
Celeriac (Celery Root)	36	Scorzonera	112
Kohlrabi	42	Focus on Salsify	115
Helianthus strumosus	50	Jerusalem Artichokes	116
Turnips	54	Asknowledgments	120
Spring Turnips	56	Acknowledgments	
Fall Turnips	60	About New Society Publishers	120
Focus on Rutabagas	63		